NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

Bolivar Saenz Juan David (jubolivar)

3

Si

-44333 | $31,022,38 | $1,000,000 | ($132,999, | $20,000 | ($100,956,
8 000) 612)
-91,550 | $32,745,85 | $300,000 | ($274,650, | $10,000 | ($241,594,
4 000) 146)
-141,803 | $34,469,32 | $300,000 | ($425,409, $0 ($390,639,
0 000) 680)
-195,342 | $36,192,78 | $300,000 | ($586,026, $0 ($549,533,
6 000) 214)
-252,432 | $37,916,25 | $300,000 | ($757,296, $0 ($719,079,
2 000) 748)
-312,396 | $41,363,18 | $600,000 | ($937,188, $0 ($895,224,
4 000) 816)
-377,451 | $41,363,18 $0 (81,132,353 $0 (31,090,989
4 ,000) ,816)
-445,037 | $46,533,58 | $900,000 |($1,335,111 $0 (81,287,677
2 ,000) ,418)
-517,412 | $48,257,04 | $300,000 |($1,552,236 $0 (81,503,678
8 ,000) ,952)
-593,975 | $51,703,98 | $600,000 |($1,781,925 $0 (31,729,621
0 ,000) ,020)
-675,108 | $55,150,91 | $600,000 |($2,025,324 $0 (31,969,573
2 ,000) ,088)
-761,216 | $58,597,84 | $600,000 |($2,283,648 $0 ($2,224,450
4 ,000) ,156)
($12,703,018,666.00)
($44,255.00)




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

3994.93%

231.31%

-3894.93%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$13,500,000.00

$12,940,921.00

$1,114.00

$25,500,000.00

$46,225.00

$1,245.66




